Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52440321   page 1
August 6, 2025 1:06 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Top bend flexible wallwasher or wall grazer
•	 Four unique optical distributions
•	 Field-cuttable in 6.56” increments
•	 IP65 rated for outdoor applications
•	 Resilient, UV stable silicone material with adhesive backing
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Energy and Performance Data  page 2
•	 Mounting and Installation  page 4
•	 Product Warranty
Dimensions Scale
Typical Applications
• Commercial Office Spaces • Schools • Hospitals • Retail • Municipal
• Hospitality • Restaurants
5m (16.4’) reel length (one cut)
MiniO Flex-Optic MFO
The flexible, top-bend minimalistic form factor
with remote driver delivers high color quality,
precise optical distributions, and flexibility in
IP65 wet location applications
 .38
9.60
 .91
23
 0.91”
[23mm]
0.38”
[9.6mm]
Front View
Product Certification
iO LED
MiniO Flex-Optic MFOiO LED
PS52440321   page 2
August 6, 2025 1:06 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MFO-06W-930-60-OD-21F-UNV-STD
Series
Power/Light
level
LED CRI & CCT
Optical
Distribution
Environment
Total Continuous
Run Length
Voltage
MFO 06W=6W/ft 927=90 CRI | 2700K CCT
930=90 CRI | 3000K CCT
935=90 CRI | 3500K CCT
940=90 CRI | 4000K CCT
20=20°
30=30°
60=60°
ASYM= Asymmetric
OD=Outdoor XXXF UNV=120V/277V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
 Fixture rated for
outdoor use but may
be used indoors
Remote driver is
indoor only
Length is resolved into reels of 5M (16.4’) and provided with (1) driver
per reel (i.e. 21F is two (2) reels at 16.4ft each and (2) drivers of
specified dimming protocol (90W or 96W). Best practice is to level-load
the drivers in application.
Single cut and seal to length in-field. To maintain IP rating and warranty,
installation instructions must be followed to seal cut end per the
installation instructions. If cut in field, accessory MFO- CUT-KIT01 must
be ordered separately.
Cut increment every 6.56”. When specifying continuous run length,
round up to the nearest foot.
One cut per 5m reel allowed with accessory MFO-CUT-KIT01 (order
separately). If multiple lengths less than 5m (16.4ft) are needed, consult
factory for custom-cut program.
Do not exceed run lengths shown in Figure 1.
Dimming Protocol
STD=0-10V
ND=No Dim (On/Off)
Notes
Drivers with j-box are indoor rated only.
STD driver is 90W nominal. One (1) driver provided per reel.
ND driver is 96W nominal. One (1) driver provided per reel.
For multiple lengths less than 5m (16.4ft), consult factory for custom-cut program
Do not exceed 95% of driver capacity or maximum run length of 5m (16.4ft).
Allowable remote mount distance of driver provided in installation instructions.
Wattage 6 W/ft
CCTs 2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K
Beam Angles 20° | 30° | 60° | 20°x45°
Style Top-Bend
Dimensions 0.9in. x 43in. (W x H)
Maximum Length Refer to Figure 1
Cut Increment / Resolution 6.56in.
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Temperature -4 to 122°F (-20 to 50°C)
Maximum Bend Radius 3in.